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0 spell new and unfamiliar words

Rule 21 Rule 5 Phoneme 't
No Englsh words ends in . Silent ' makes the (future)
Use'y instead. vowel say its name, e.g.
Exceptions: macaron, bake, scene, time, code, ~ Create a s of ten
spaghetti, vermicell and taxi. tune. words using the ¥
Silent e’ to avoid words ~ phoneme.
Example: Heavy, money.  ending in '/ or'v' eg.
true, blue, give, love.  Plus the words
Rule 22 below:
‘ous'at the end of aword  Rule 6
means full of One syllable words e.g. ~ Monday
N hop, need the final Tuesday
Famous: full of fame consonant to be doubled  Wednesday
Glorious: Ful of glory. before adding endings  Thursday
which start with a vowel. Friday
Examples: Gracious, Hop = Hopping
ridiculous, furious, Hop = Hopped

dangerous.





